

Tyvek.

# **DUPONT<sup>TM</sup> FLASHING TAPE**



DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape is easy to install with a forgiving initial tack.

# DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape provides a cost-effective way to help protect jambs, heads, corners and deep sills for today's windows and buildings.

By helping to channel water effectively outside of the home, DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape helps protect against water damage that can occur when moisture becomes trapped within the wall system. Providing a durable seal at the window-wall interface, DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape integrates easily with the complete line of DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Weatherization Systems.

DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape uses superior performance butyl based adhesive system and a thermally stable polyolefin top-sheet that will not deteriorate or stain after extended exposure to temperature up to 180°F (82°C). It adheres well to most common building materials, including DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> weatherization wraps, while maintaining a forgiving initial tack, thereby allowing for repositioning with its lightweight release liner and at external temperatures as low as 25°F (-4°C). DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape meets the requirements for the AAMA 711-13 material standard at the highest classification level.

## DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape Offering

Roll Sizes Width x Length	Recommended Applications
4" x 33'	For smaller or single use applications such as to flash a standard flanged door or a flanged window.
4" x 75'	For flashing jambs & heads of standard integral flange residential windows.
6" x 75' 9" x 75'	For applications requiring better coverage on the head of the window (such as flashing onto rough-side OSB).
12" x 75'	For enhanced protection of deep window sills and inside and outside corner-flashings often used in multi-family construction.

# BENEFITS

- 100% butyl adhesive
- Can be installed at external temperatures as low as 25°F (-4°C)
- Excellent adhesion to most common building materials
- Meets the AAMA 711-13 material standard: Class A (no primer) and Level 3 Thermal Exposure
- 120 days UV exposure
- Backed by a limited product warranty



DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape comes in convenient 4", 6", 9" and 12" roll widths. The 12" x 75' roll features a split release liner to help with easier product installation.



# **DUPONT<sup>™</sup> FLASHING TAPE**

#### THE DUPONT<sup>™</sup> BUILDING KNOWLEDGE CENTER

All DuPont building envelope systems products offer industry-leading building science and unrivaled industry support provided by the DuPont<sup>™</sup> Building Knowledge Center, your source for the DuPont product information and technical support that can help you build quality, durable and energy-efficient structures.

# DUPONT<sup>™</sup> TYVEK<sup>®</sup> SPECIALIST NETWORK

A national group of highly trained field representatives is available to assist with your installations. From the latest updates on building codes, to keeping up with current trends and challenges, your local DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Specialist can provide on-site guidance and training to help you make sure the job gets done right.



## DUPONT<sup>™</sup> TYVEK<sup>®</sup> CERTIFIED INSTALLERS

The DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Certified Installer Network is one more way to put the building science expertise of DuPont right at your fingertips. Your DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Certified Installer provides trained installation services for DuPont Weatherization Products to help seal the building envelope. To locate a certified installer in your area, please visit www.weatherization.tyvek.com.

#### **LIMITED WARRANTY**

DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape is backed by a limited warranty. For more information, please visit www.weatherization.tyvek.com or call 1-800-44-Tyvek.

#### **COMPLETE SYSTEM OF PRODUCTS**

For optimal protection on all your building projects, use DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape with the complete line of DuPont building envelope systems products, including:

#### **Building Wraps:**

DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> HomeWrap<sup>®</sup> DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> StuccoWrap<sup>®</sup> DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> DrainWrap<sup>™</sup> DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> ThermaWrap<sup>®</sup> R5.0 DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> ThermaWrap<sup>®</sup> LE

# Flashing Systems:

DuPont<sup>™</sup> FlexWrap<sup>™</sup> NF DuPont<sup>™</sup> StraightFlash<sup>™</sup> DuPont<sup>™</sup> StraightFlash<sup>™</sup> VF DuPont<sup>™</sup> Flashing Tape

#### Accessories:

DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Tape DuPont<sup>™</sup> Residential Sealant DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Wrap Caps DuPont<sup>™</sup> Adhesive/Primer DuPont<sup>™</sup> Window & Door Foam DuPont<sup>™</sup> RainVent<sup>™</sup> Battens

## **Roofing Underlayments:**

DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Protec<sup>™</sup> 120 DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Protec<sup>™</sup> 160 DuPont<sup>™</sup> Tyvek<sup>®</sup> Protec<sup>™</sup> 200

For more information, please visit www.weatherization.tyvek.com or call 1-800-44-Tyvek



Copyright © 2017 DuPont. The DuPont Oval Logo, DuPont<sup>™</sup>, DrainWrap<sup>™</sup>, FlexWrap<sup>™</sup>, HomeWrap<sup>®</sup>, Protec<sup>™</sup>, StraightFlash<sup>™</sup>, StuccoWrap<sup>®</sup>, ThermaWrap<sup>®</sup>, and Tyvek<sup>®</sup>, are trademarks or registered trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and company or its affiliates. All rights reserved. K-29387 4/17